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Prefeitura de
CURITIBA

EDITAL DE CHAMAMENTO PUBLICO N° 0001/2025 - 004
RESULTADO - FEIRA ESPECIAL PRACA SANTOS ANDRADE

CLASSIFICADOS - ARTESANATO
Ordem N° Inscrigao
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001/2025-0004-004
001/2025-0019-004
001/2025-0013-004
001/2025-0015-004
001/2025-0011-004
001/2025-0020-004
001/2025-0021-004
001/2025-0017-004
001/2025-0003-004
001/2025-0016-004
001/2025-0002-004
001/2025-0005-004
001/2025-0006-004
001/2025-0014-004
001/2025-0018-004
001/2025-0008-004
001/2025-0022-004

Nome/Razao Social

IVANETE NOVAIS

VIVIANE RIBAS CORDEIRO

NEUSA HERBER

MARIA ELI MENDES

MARLENE ROBASSA ZATTONI MAIER
ROSANGELA DE LARA BORN DE OLIVEIRA
IZABEL JOANA DE LIMA

THAIS DE LIMA LEANDRO

LUANA DUBINSKI DE OLIVEIRA

ANNA PAULA GOCHE

EDINA DE OLIVEIRA MAIA

HELENA DOS SANTOS COLARES
ELIZETE RODRIGUES DE AZEVEDO
VICTOR ANDRES RUIZ HURTADO
ROZANI RIOS

GLENDY MARGARITA HURTADO ROSAL
JOCIANE DE PAULA

https://sgt.curitiba.pr.gov.br/gestao-edital/impressao-resultado-classifica...

INSTITUTO MUNICIPAL

CURITIBN
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